
Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 SREETHU K ATHUL M (HSBN) Mandodi, Pallipoyil, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

2 27/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED M MAMMED (FTHR) MEKKUNNATH, 
Palath, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

3 27/01/2026 NIYA GIREESH E C Gireeshkumar E C 
(FTHR)

EDAYATTUCHALIL, 
Naduvallur, Kakkur, 

Kakkur, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

4 27/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K P AYISHABI (MTHR) KANDIYIL, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

5 27/01/2026 NAVYA KRISHNA Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Thattaru Kuzhiyil, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikkode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 Ambili A K Ajithkumar (HSBN) Vengapotta, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

7 27/01/2026 Sayanth Ps Purushothaman K 
(FTHR)

12/208 Kizhuvachiyil, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 
Pcpalam, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

8 27/01/2026 Abhirami RB Balan TA (FTHR) 12/219 Abhiramam, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 
Pcpalam, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

9 27/01/2026 DEVADASAN CHANTHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
THALAKKAL, 

VALIYATHIRUTHI, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BEZZAM 

BASHEER T A (FTHR) Thazhath Adukkath, 
Pullaloor, Kuruvattoor, 
Kuruvattoor, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

11 27/01/2026 FASILA AYISHA (MTHR) KARIYATTIL, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, ELATHUR 
P O, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

12 27/01/2026 Muhammed Hanan A P Muhammed Salih A P 
(FTHR)

Aruparambath, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

13 27/01/2026 ALANBABU N K BABU K K (FTHR) NARAYANANKANDY, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

14 27/01/2026 Aghina Mani (FTHR) Kotoli Poyil, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

15 27/01/2026 Milan Binu (FTHR) Shangrila, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

16 27/01/2026 Aswin Rejesh (FTHR) Reeja Nivas, Nv Road, 
Nv Road, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

17 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rishal T C Latheef (FTHR) Adiyodiparambath, 
Chola, Payambra, 

Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

18 27/01/2026 SHIJI C MINEESH E (HSBN) ELAYADATH, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

19 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIZA K P FASILA (MTHR) KARIYATTIL, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, ELATHUR 
P O, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

20 27/01/2026 RAMSEENA K V MUHAMMED 
YOONUS K P (HSBN)

MEHTAJ 
KAPPOTHUMMAL 
HO, PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

21 27/01/2026 AMRESH KUMAR M P SANKARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

DEEPAM 
APPARTMENTS, 

PERUMTHIRUTHI, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

22 27/01/2026 NUSAIFA N V JABBAR N V (FTHR) 310, Mandodi, 
Pallipoyil, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

23 27/01/2026 Jahana Shirin C K Sakkeer (FTHR) Adiyodiparambath, 
Chola, Payambra, 

Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

24 27/01/2026 UMMUKULSU P MOIDEEN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

1/284,THAIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

25 27/01/2026 SAKEER PAREETH (FTHR) KUNNATHU KANDI 
MEETHAL, 

CHERUKULAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

26 27/01/2026 SAINABA K ABOOBAKKAR 
(HSBN)

KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
KOROTH POYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRIVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M AKHIL K (HSBN) KALLADA, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR P O, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

28 27/01/2026 Hasna Abdulla Abdulla (FTHR) Payyapali, Morikara, 
Kozhikod, Morikara, 

673611, Kozhikod

  

29 27/01/2026 RAMESHAN B K KORAN (FTHR) MUNDOTH HOUSE, 
PARAPPARA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 AJITHABAI BABU P (HSBN) MUTHATT 
PUNNYAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIOKODE

  

31 27/01/2026 Dheeraj K Santhosh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

Sadgamaya 
Naduvakurissi Paramba, 

Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

32 27/01/2026 SIGMA C K VIVEK K (HSBN) 417  KALYANGIRI, 
ANNASSERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

33 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T HARIS THATTARY 
(FTHR)

THATTARY HOUSE, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

34 27/01/2026 Shaji Jamshana A K (WIFE) Adiyodiparambath, 
Chola, Payambra, 

Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

35 27/01/2026 SAJITHA P Sukumaran K (HSBN) Ramanilayam, 
Padinjattummuri, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

36 27/01/2026 SURENDRAN E K KARUNAN E K 
(FTHR)

SREETHEERTHAM, 
ELAVANA PARAMB, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

37 27/01/2026 Neeraj P T SUDHEER P T (FTHR) NARIKKUNI 
PARAMBU, 

MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

38 27/01/2026 Manav Mohan Mohanan P (FTHR) Puthalath, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

39 27/01/2026 Rasmin Ali T Ismail T (FTHR) Thottoli, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

40 27/01/2026 BABU P AJITHABAI (WIFE) MUTHATT 
PUNNYAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

41 27/01/2026 SHEEBA C K RAMESHAN (HSBN) MUNDOTH HOUSE, 
PARAPPARA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

42 27/01/2026 SHAJILA RAHEEM ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

MARWA HOUSE  
ENORA PARAMBA, N 
V ROAD, KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

43 27/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR A LOHITHAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

19/159 
THATTARAKKAL 

MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

44 27/01/2026 Pooja K Soman K (FTHR) Karuvolathil, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannakara, 673616, 
Elathur

  

45 27/01/2026 SHEELA E P SURENDRAN E K 
(HSBN)

SREETHEERTHAM, 
ELAVANA PARAMB, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 27/01/2026 KIRAN K SINDHU (MTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
PARAMBATH, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

47 27/01/2026 NIHAS A S SAKEER (FTHR) KUNNATHUKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

CHERUKULAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 27/01/2026 Vyshnav A S Sheeba (MTHR) Thagyullathil, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

49 27/01/2026 ASWATHI CHEROOL 
PRABHAVAL KUMAR

PRABHAVAL 
KUMAR (FTHR)

KARIPPAL NILAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

50 27/01/2026 NAFSAL EV MOOSA EV (FTHR) 374 KUTTIPURATH 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
CHELANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

51 27/01/2026 USHA P K MANOHARAN (HSBN) PALATTU 
PARAMBATH, 

MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI VILLAGE, 

MAKKADA P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

52 27/01/2026 JINILA V BABURAJAN V 
(FTHR)

Vattakkandy, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, Elathur, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

53 27/01/2026 NUSAIBA N K SULFIKER N P (HSBN) NADUVIL 
PAYANGARA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

54 27/01/2026 Vyshnav Sudesh Sudesh M G (FTHR) Chithira,payambra, 
Puttumannil Thazham, 
Kuruvattur, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

55 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA K JAYAPRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
PARAMBATH, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

56 27/01/2026 Rhithik P Sujith P (FTHR) Puliyullathil, Badiroor, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

57 27/01/2026 SAYOOJ P SHYNI K V (MTHR) 7/424, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

58 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID M M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MELEMUNDANCHERY, 
P C PALAM, 

KAKKUR, P C 
PALAM, 673585, 

ELATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 ANJU T P MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

10/378, 
SIVAKRIPA ,KAKKODI 
MUKKU, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

60 27/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR V AVARAN V (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH 
KANDY, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

61 27/01/2026 AYISHANOORA P HAMNAS (HSBN) MUNDAPPURATHUMMAL 
HO, PAVANDOOR PO, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

62 27/01/2026 Asin Pradeep. P Pradeep Kumar (FTHR) Pilathottathil, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

63 27/01/2026 SAHALA A NIHAL M (HSBN) ULIYANAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHUR, ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

64 27/01/2026 ANSAF M T ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

17/408,MARWA 
HOUSE, N V ROAD 
ENORA PARAMBA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

65 27/01/2026 RIYA LAKSHMI A PRADEEP KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

19/159 
THATTARAKKAL 

MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

66 27/01/2026 JAYAPRAKAS SINDHU (WIFE) PUTHUKKUDI 
PARAMBATH, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

67 27/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K NAFEESA P (MTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, ELATHOOR

  

68 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMITH M 
K 

ABDUL SATHAR M K 
(FTHR)

530,MOIN KANDI, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

69 27/01/2026 Mihal Padinharayil Abdul Muneer (FTHR) Padinharayil House, 
Payambra, Kuruvattur, 

Payambra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

70 27/01/2026 SHIFANA THASNI U MANSOOR (FTHR) NISHRATH 
MAHAL,CHERUKOLIL 

PARAMBU, 
PARAMBIL KADAVU, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

71 27/01/2026 ARCHANA MURALI MURALEEDHARAN 
K (FTHR)

MANASAM,KALLIL 
THAZHATH, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

72 27/01/2026 NAFIAH NAFEESA T MUAHHAMED 
ILLYAS (FTHR)

KANICHOTH 
PARAMBA, 

ARAKKINAR, 
arakkinar, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

73 27/01/2026 SHAHANA A P ABDULLAKOYA 
(FTHR)

MODARAMBATH, 
KUMARASWAMI - 

CHELAPRAM ROAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

74 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal.P Rafeeq P (FTHR) Pangandiyil, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

75 27/01/2026 ALI SIRAJ SIRAJUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

07/289 
THEKKUMKATTIL, 

EDAKKARA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 27/01/2026 ADHARSH VINOD VINOD KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMANA NIVAS, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

WESTHILL, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 27/01/2026 Advaith Jayakrishnan J (FTHR) Jayasree Nivas, 
Puttumannilthazham, 
Kuruvattur, Payabra, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

78 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID N P

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

THUYYATH 
THAZHAM, 

MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

79 27/01/2026 MEDHANJANA K MUTHU P K (FTHR) KINARULLAKANDY, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

80 27/01/2026 Mercy N J Vargees (HSBN) Malayil, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

81 27/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P ABU (FTHR) THATTARI, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

82 27/01/2026 DILRUPA K T RISHAD (FTHR) ODINILAM VAYAL, 
POTTAMURI, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

83 27/01/2026 BHAVYA LAKSHMI 
K 

SREEJA C (MTHR) 8/399, MIO NIDO, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

84 27/01/2026 AMINA HADEEQA ASHRAF (FTHR) EACHAROTH, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

85 27/01/2026 VYSHNAV V MEERAKUMARI 
SINGH K K (MTHR)

Vazhayil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode, 

Elathur

  

86 27/01/2026 PUNYA M VIPIN LAL E (HSBN) 2/376, 
EDAKKANDIYIL, 
MAKKADA PO, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 27/01/2026 SAFEEKH M P FASNA (WIFE) THONDIPARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

88 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN P 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAKKANDIYIL, 
P C PALAM, 

KAKKUR, P C 
PALAM, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

89 27/01/2026 Alad M T Jumana Rahman M T 
(MTHR)

Thottappattu Chalil, 
Payambra, Kuruvattur, 

Payambra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

90 27/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR V MEERAKUMARI 
SINGH K K (MTHR)

Vazhayil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode, 

Elathur

  

91 27/01/2026 NIHADH RIYAS 
BABU 

RIYAS BABU K V 
(FTHR)

03/1723, GASAL, 
ANDI ROAD, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

92 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS K

SIDEEQUE V  M 
(FTHR)

KAVIDUKKIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

93 27/01/2026 DRISYA SANTHOSH 
K 

Santhosh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

Sadgamaya 
Naduvakurissi Paramba, 

Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

94 27/01/2026 Rajitha S P JINU (HSBN) 328 OLUPPAYIL 
MEETHAL, P C 

PALAM, KAKKUR, P 
C PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

95 27/01/2026 FAHAD K P Muhammed Musthaq K 
P (FTHR)

Mele Punathil, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

96 27/01/2026 MEENU PRASAD K PRASAD (FTHR) CHERUPETH, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

97 27/01/2026 FATHIMA JOUHARA 
F M 

JAFAR T (FTHR) J J KOTTAGE 
VATTAKKANDY, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

98 27/01/2026 ARCHANA P DHANEESH KUMAR 
M M (FTHR)

KOTTIYADATH 
THAZHATH, 

PERUMTHURUTHI, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

99 27/01/2026 Sidharth kishore Vipin kishor (FTHR) 500/A, kattayatt 
Thazhath, kakkodi, 

kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

100 27/01/2026 ARUNBAL p BALAN P (FTHR) 185, CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNAN KARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

101 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shereef P Abdul Khader (FTHR) Asiyodiparambath, 
Chola, Payambra, 

Kuruvattur, Payambra, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

102 27/01/2026 FASNA A T SHAFEEQ M P (HSBN) THONDIPPARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

103 27/01/2026 NAMITHA C REENA C (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUIR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

104 27/01/2026 MEGHA VIJAYAN SYAMLAL 
RAVEENDRAN 

(HSBN)

NAYADIKUNNATH, 
PANDARAPPARAMBU, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

105 27/01/2026 Muhammad Fahis Rukhiya (MTHR) Vellayikkotte, Paramil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

106 27/01/2026 Anjusha PA Jithin EP (HSBN) 477, Thayatt, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

107 27/01/2026 FADHIL SANEEN P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PANANTHODI, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, ELATHUR

  

108 27/01/2026 HALEEMA NUHA F M NOORUL AMEEN P 
(FTHR)

ABDULLAS, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

109 27/01/2026 MUMTHAS K ANAS (HSBN) KARAMBAYIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

110 27/01/2026 Bindhu p Viswanadhan VP 
(HSBN)

135, Valorappoyil, 
Kakkodi, 

kizhakkummuri, 
673611, kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

111 27/01/2026 ADITHYA SUMESH K SUMESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SUMESH VIHAR, 
VENGALI, ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

112 27/01/2026 NAJMAL M HANEEFA M (FTHR) PAYYAPPALLI 
THAZHAM, N V 

ROAD, KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

113 27/01/2026 FASEELA K K FIROS A K (HSBN) AMPARAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

114 27/01/2026 NADEERA P K ASHARAF T K (HSBN) Tharippakuniyil, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

115 27/01/2026 ATHULYA DAS K M VIKAS (HSBN) PONNUSHUSS, 
PALLIKKANDI, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

116 27/01/2026 ZAKARIYA MIZYAL 
V V

ABDUNNAZAR V V 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMINDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

117 27/01/2026 MIRSHAD ALI S V JASEELA N P (WIFE) 17/156M, parambil, 
KURUVATTUR, 
parambil, 673012, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

118 27/01/2026 Masha Parveen K Hafeem Hamsa (HSBN) 17/109, AQSA, 7/6, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

119 27/01/2026 SAHLA NASREEN FEBIN FAWAS N 
(HSBN)

NEROTH, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

120 27/01/2026 SHAJITHA V K KALAM SHANAVAS 
(HSBN)

07/323 
VELLAPPADAMKANDY, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

121 27/01/2026 AZEEM MUHAMED P 
M 

FASILA M P (MTHR) P M 
House,Kizhakkanariparamb, 

Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikkode

  

122 27/01/2026 HAMNA FATHIMA K 
M

RASHEED K M (FTHR) KAZHAKAM 
MAKKOOL, ATHOLI  

VIA, NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE PO, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

123 27/01/2026 AAYISHA RIDA MIDLAJ P K (FTHR) HAMZ, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

124 27/01/2026 SHABEER MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

POYILKANDY, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

125 27/01/2026 Deepak Dinesh NK Dinesh Kumar PM 
(FTHR)

Deepam Hose, 
Thenangottu, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

126 27/01/2026 Rosida P Ismail Sheriff (FTHR) Peravanari, Annassery, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

127 27/01/2026 SARADA DEVAN N T (HSBN) 20/543 THEKKE 
THAMARAMANGALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

128 27/01/2026 SUBAIDA MOIDEEN KOYA K P 
(HSBN)

2/243 AL HAYATH 
APARTMENT, V K 

ROAD, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

129 27/01/2026 Pathumma Muhammed (OTHR) Elattuparamvath, 
Pullalur, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

130 27/01/2026 FATHIMA M P HASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

V M VILLA, 
ASARIPURAKKAL 

PARAMBA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

131 27/01/2026 SURYADEV P SHAJI P (FTHR) PUZHAVAKKATH, 
PERUMTHURUTHI, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

132 27/01/2026 ABISHITH k m BINU (FTHR) KARUVARAYIL 
MEETHAL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 RASHEED K M MAMU K M (FTHR) KAZHAKAN 
MAKKOOL, ATHOLI  

VIA, NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE  PO, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

134 27/01/2026 NEERAJ S SUJI M (FTHR) 152, 
UNNOOLIKANDY, 

Nanminda, 
KOLATHUR, 673315, 

Kozhikode

  

135 27/01/2026 Murshida NV Saudabeevi (MTHR) 11/232, Poovanath 
Thazham, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

136 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SALWA M 
M

BASHEER M A (FTHR) MELE MODONGAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

137 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN KOYA K P MUHAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

2/243 AL HAYATH 
APARTMENT, V K 

ROAD, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

138 27/01/2026 ZUBAIDA P KUNHADU (HSBN) BAITHUL SAMAD, 
KOROTH THAZHAM, 

MORIKKARA P O, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

139 27/01/2026 SAID JAMAL SAID IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

Thekkayil, Puli Bazar, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

140 27/01/2026 HAJISHA V P MURSAD K V (HSBN) 377,THAITHOTTATHIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 27/01/2026 NAJIL NAS ABDUL NAZAR V M 
(FTHR)

NAZ KANIYAN 
KANDI HO, 

EDAKKARA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 27/01/2026 AJAY KUMAR M SHAJI M (FTHR) MANATTIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

143 27/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS ABDUL KABEER V M 
(FTHR)

AVATT 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

144 27/01/2026 NADIYA K P KASMI K P (FTHR) KAIPPAN THODI 
FLAT, 

KANDAMKULANGARA, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

145 27/01/2026 RAMNA C K MUHASIN K P (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

146 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
A C

ASSAINAR A C 
(FTHR)

ALACHOLA, 
AAPPATTA CHALIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

147 27/01/2026 SREENIKHIL K T Sreedharan K T (FTHR) 17/366Kottolithazham, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

148 27/01/2026 SHEENA K P PRADEEP KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

19/159THATTARAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

149 27/01/2026 FEMI KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

PALLIYEDATH, 
PARAMBIL PO, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

150 27/01/2026 RAFEEDA C MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD K P (HSBN)

HARSHITHA MAHAL, 
KAKKATTU 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

151 27/01/2026 Risha P Chandrika P (MTHR) Pilathottathil, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

152 27/01/2026 ASWATHY N K SHINOD (HSBN) KUMMANGADI 
USHAS, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

153 27/01/2026 ASEEMA K SHAREEF KUNJU A 
(HSBN)

DAFFODILS THAZHE 
PULIYAKKEDANKANDI, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
CALICUT

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

154 27/01/2026 NIVED JEEVAN J S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

155 27/01/2026 DINESH KUMAR P N BHASKARAN P N 
(FTHR)

00, 
PADANNAKALATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

156 27/01/2026 Vivek P Prakash T (FTHR) Sapthami, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, Eranhikkal 
P O, 673303, kozhikode

  

157 27/01/2026 ADNAN M E MANSOOR M E 
(FTHR)

AL NAWARIYA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

158 27/01/2026 AYISHA IFRATH K P SULFEEKKAR K P 
(FTHR)

JAISAL BAGH, 
KEEZHVALATH 

THAZHAM, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

159 27/01/2026 DEVNA KUMMAN 
SHABI 

SHABI K 
PADMANABHAN 

(FTHR)

3/727 A Padannappura, 
POOLADIKUNNU, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

160 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM K MARIYAMBI K 
(MTHR)

KAIPAMTHODI 
THAZHA VAYAL, 
Kandamkulangara, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

161 27/01/2026 HARISHMA P M SHINJU (HSBN) KATTUKANDI, 
NADUTHURUTHI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

162 27/01/2026 MEGHA PRAKASH SYAM PRAKASH 
(HSBN)

00, PARAPPARA 
KUNNU MALAYIL, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

163 27/01/2026 AYISHA JUMANA AYOOB C M (FTHR) RAHMANIYIL, 
PAVAYIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

164 27/01/2026 FASEELA P K BASHEER (FTHR) 15/94, 
PANIKKASHAM 

KANDIYIL, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

165 27/01/2026 VINEETHA KUMARI 
M

HARILAL (OTHR) HARISREE HOUSE, 
PARAPPARA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

166 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M N SAFIRALI M N (FTHR) MELE 
NAMBYARAMBATHU, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNAN KARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

167 27/01/2026 SHARBINA P MAJEED (FTHR) 12/78, 
KARIPPAPURATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

168 27/01/2026 THASLEENA AYOOB C M (HSBN) RAHMANIYA, 
PAVAYIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

169 27/01/2026 MARIYAMBI K MAMMAD KOYA K 
(HSBN)

KURUNGOT HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

170 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA C ANASU C (FTHR) CHANATT, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

171 27/01/2026 ANJALI P SHAJI (FTHR) POONATTIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

172 27/01/2026 BINOY J JAYANANDAN 
(FTHR)

POOKKODATH, 
IDUKKAPPARA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

173 27/01/2026 ANANYA P SUNIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

POONANKAYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

174 27/01/2026 T MURALIDHARAN SANKUNNI 
PANIKKAR (FTHR)

SREEDHARAM 
VAYALERI 
MEETHAL, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

175 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K V 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 7/223A PERATTUM  
POYIL, NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

176 27/01/2026 SABITH AHAMMED P 
T 

RAHOOF P T (FTHR) BAITHUL ARSH, 
THEKKANNITHZHAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

177 27/01/2026 THRISHNA O P SUDHEESH (FTHR) CHERIKUZHI 
PARAMBIL, 

PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

178 27/01/2026 GIRISH BABU 
ELAYADATH

BALAN E (FTHR) ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
PUVATHOOR ROAD, 
KAKKODI VILLAGE, 

KAKKODI P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

179 27/01/2026 SHAHANA T K MUHAMMAD 
SAKEER T (FTHR)

THAROKKANDY, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

180 27/01/2026 JIPSANA S MUHAMMED FAZIL 
(HSBN)

18/352, M S S 
COTTEGE, KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

181 27/01/2026 P N Vasantha Ashtamoorthy (HSBN) Bhaktha Nivas, 
Advaithashramam, 

Nanmanda, Kolathur, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

182 27/01/2026 SHAMEERA P ANASU C (HSBN) CHENATT, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSHAD P

ABDUL RAZAK K P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYEDATH, 
CHERUVATTAKADAVU, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

184 27/01/2026 SHOBANA HABHIJITH (OTHR) 0, THAMBILALI 
PADINHARAYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

185 27/01/2026 NANDHANA J JAYANANDAN 
(FTHR)

POOKKODATH, 
IDUKKAPPARA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

186 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHEED 
P 

NOUFAD K M (HSBN) POOMAKOTH, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

187 27/01/2026 SREYA RAJ K UDAYARAJ K (FTHR) KONGATTIL, 
KOTTAYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

188 27/01/2026 PARVATHI 
SURENDRAN 

SURENDRAN (FTHR) 5/1285, MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKAL, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 27/01/2026 SHYJA P M ASHOKAN K V 
(HSBN)

154 KARUVALLIYIL, 
NANMINDA, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 SHAHAN M MOIDEEN M (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

191 27/01/2026 NIHAL K M MUHAMMED NOOH 
(FTHR)

EDAKKARATHOOTT, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

192 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NIHALA K T

SAINUL ABID V M 
(HSBN)

HANNA MANZIL, 
CHERADATH 

MEETHAL, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI P 
O, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

193 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED MASIN 
P T

MANSOOR P T (FTHR) PALLITHARAMMAL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

194 27/01/2026 ADWAITH K HARIHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KARICHAALI, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

195 27/01/2026 ADHIL RAHMAN A P MUJEEB RAHMAN A 
P (FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
CHERUVAYAL, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

196 27/01/2026 UMA K T MURALIDHARAN 
(HSBN)

SREEDHARAM 
VAYALERI  
MEETHAL, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

197 27/01/2026 ANAMIKA A ANEESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

ARIYOLI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

198 27/01/2026 NANDINI C RAGHURAM 
SANKAR (HSBN)

Ayodhya, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

199 27/01/2026 SHEMINA E IBRAHIM K T (FTHR) ELAMBILATT, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

200 27/01/2026 MEHADHIYA K P SULFIKAR K P (FTHR) JAISAL BAGH, 
KEEZHVALATH 

THAZHAM, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

201 27/01/2026 MUSAMMIL MAJEED 
N P

MAJEED N P (FTHR) THASMMIL NIVAS, 
THEKKETHALAKKAL 

KARIPPAKADAVU, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 27/01/2026 DANA FATHIMA M SARFU M (FTHR) MANNODIYIL, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

203 27/01/2026 SREERAG O P GIREESHAN O P 
(FTHR)

CHENNIKOTTU 
PARAMB, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

204 27/01/2026 SUHARA MUJEEB K P (HSBN) KAVUM PURATHIL, 
KANNANKARA P O, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

205 27/01/2026 HASNA N V SHABEER K K  
(HSBN)

KURUMBARUKANDIYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKODY, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

206 27/01/2026 Avantika N Sujith N (FTHR) Nadukkudi, Morikkara, 
Kakkodi, Morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

207 27/01/2026 NAJMAL HUDA T T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

03/199 MULLOLI, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

208 27/01/2026 BARZA NOOR 
SABAH 

PUTHIYOTTIL 

NOOR SABAH (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

209 27/01/2026 ABDUL RANEESH K AHAMMADKOYA 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

210 27/01/2026 ASWATHI KRISHNA BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

AKKIL, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

211 27/01/2026 Divya Vijayakumar (FTHR) Panchajanyam, 
Manayath, Kakkodi, 
Morikara, 673611, 

Kozhikod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

212 27/01/2026 RAMESHAN K REENA (WIFE) MALAYIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

213 27/01/2026 NEHA C SARJITH C (FTHR) DEVI NIVAS, ARIYIL 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAMBIL KADAVU, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

214 27/01/2026 ABHINAV V P ANIL KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

VALLIYATTU POYIL, 
PC PALAM, KAKKUR, 

PC PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

215 27/01/2026 SAJITHA T M SAMEER V P (HSBN) PAYYAPPALLYTHAZHAM, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

216 27/01/2026 SHREYA NIKHIL K (HSBN) 89, PANIKKASSAM 
KANDYPURAYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

217 27/01/2026 NEEHARA SHAIJU SHAIJU P T (FTHR) 997,POORANGOTTU 
THAZHATH, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

218 27/01/2026 Arathi Santhosh (FTHR) Elathur, Elathur, 
Kozhikode, Morikara, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

219 27/01/2026 ASWINKRISHNA A BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

AKKIL, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

220 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V K SHAFAS K (HSBN) 5/147 A 
KAZHUTHOOTTIYIL, 

KUTTAMBOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

221 27/01/2026 Krishna Sagar Sasikumar (FTHR) Kuroolissery, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

222 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL M S 

SALIM M (FTHR) MUSALIARAKATH 
HOUSE, KAYAKKALI 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

223 27/01/2026 Salmanul Faris Sheer T (FTHR) 11/227, Vattakkandiyil, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

224 27/01/2026 SAYANTH V K SURESH V K (FTHR) VATTAKUNIYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

225 27/01/2026 Shamna P P Sajith P K (HSBN) 2/234, Thazhathe 
Kattayil, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

226 27/01/2026 LIJISHA P V PREMALATHA P 
(MTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

227 27/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM P K AMMED (FTHR) DARUSALAM, 
KIZHAKKE 

NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

228 27/01/2026 Adarsh Ramachandran (FTHR) Ponnachi Parambath, 
Kakodi, Kakodi, 

Morikara, 673611, 
Kozhikod

  

229 27/01/2026 NIVEDYA P K SHIBULAL P K (FTHR) PANDARAKKANDI, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

230 27/01/2026 NEETHU SATHEESH PRATAP K (HSBN) KALARATH HOUSE, 
PAYAMBRA, 
PAYAMBRA, 

PAYAMBRA P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

231 27/01/2026 anusree v s vivek c v  (HSBN) chingacham veettil, 
kakkodi, kakkodi, 
kakkodi, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

232 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RENIN 
V 

RASHEED V (FTHR) VAVIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

233 27/01/2026 HADIYA K ASLAM K (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL 
MADATHIL, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

234 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MALATH, KONOTT, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

235 27/01/2026 Naseera Muhammed (FTHR) Jamsheena Manzil, 
Vadakke Muringoli, 

Kozhikod, Morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

236 27/01/2026 Rana Fathima Abdul Razakh NP 
(FTHR)

Veluthedath, 
Oottukulam, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

237 27/01/2026 HAMZA MOITHEEN (FTHR) KOTTUVAYAL, 
SRANKPADI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

238 27/01/2026 Huda Fathima P Asharaf P (FTHR) Paikkattu, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

239 27/01/2026 NANDANA V K VINODAN V K (FTHR) 17/545  VALARAM 
KUNNATH, 

CHEEKKILODE PO, 
NANMANDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

240 27/01/2026 BABITHA C T RAVEENDRAN C K 
(HSBN)

KAILASAM IRIKKAN 
THAZHATH, 

KONOTT, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

241 27/01/2026 ADHIYA SAHRIN T JUNAISE T (FTHR) THARUVATHIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

242 27/01/2026 VANDANA E N SOORAJ E K (HSBN) AMBUJA, 
OOTTUKULAM 

VAYALIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

243 27/01/2026 PATHUMMA N K ABDUL SALAM P K 
(HSBN)

DARUSALAM, 
KIZHAKKE 

NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

244 27/01/2026 NIVEDYA K V ANIL KUMAR KV 
(FTHR)

594, ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

245 27/01/2026 ZUBAIDA P M MOIDEEN KOYA 
(HSBN)

CHERIYAPPATTA  
KUNNUMMAL, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

246 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAK ALI 

ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(FTHR)

755,KAMPIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

247 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NAFLA K K

ASHARAF K K (FTHR) KARUVENJERY, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

248 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIFAN T

ILIYAS T (FTHR) ILIYAS MANZIL, 
PUNNANILAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

249 27/01/2026 RAVI BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KAILASAM IRIKKAN 
THAZHATH, 

KONOTT, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

250 27/01/2026 Neethu Vinod Babu (FTHR) Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Kakodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

251 27/01/2026 HASNA SAJIRA K M (MTHR) BISMILLAH MAHAL, 
V K ROAD, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

252 27/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR R S SURESH KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

VENGATTU CHALIL 
MEETHAL, 

PAYAMBRA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

253 27/01/2026 SHAZAD SALIM ABDUL SALIM P 
(FTHR)

VANIYERI, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

254 27/01/2026 IRFANAH MEHMOOD 
T P

SAJEEL K (HSBN) KUNIYIL, 
MANAANKANDY 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

255 27/01/2026 Ajal Krishna Shaji (FTHR) Kizhake Manathanath, 
Kozhikode, Kakkody, 

Morikara, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

256 27/01/2026 ADARASH P Sathyabhama P (MTHR) Parambicherry, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

257 27/01/2026 Aadidev E G GOPADEVAN C 
(FTHR)

EDAKKITHATTU, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
ELATHUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

258 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA A T KISHORLAL A T 
(FTHR)

CHALANGOTTUMALAYIL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

259 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANVEER K V 

MOHAMMED RAFI K 
V (FTHR)

KAMBIVALAPPIL, 
BEACH ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

260 27/01/2026 GEETHA R V VASANTHA P (MTHR) GEETHAM, 
THARAKKALPRAMBU, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, CHELANNUR

  

261 27/01/2026 MARIYAM C AHAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

CHULLIYATTU, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

262 27/01/2026 ASWANI R S SURESH KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

VENGATTU CHALIL 
MEETHAL, 

PAYAMBRA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

263 27/01/2026 UDAY SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

OLAYIMMAL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMINDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

264 27/01/2026 Sathyabhama Adarsh P (OTHR) Parambicheri, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

265 27/01/2026 ARATHI K VELAYUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

KARATTU 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

266 27/01/2026 AMEER SHUHAIL N P MUNEER (FTHR) KARAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

267 27/01/2026 SWATHI S SETHUMADHAVN O 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

268 27/01/2026 Vismaya N M Vinod N M (FTHR) NADUMATTUVAYIL, 
NADUTHURUTHI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

269 27/01/2026 Aswathi K Satheesan K (FTHR) Vadakkedath, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Elathur

  

270 27/01/2026 SAREENA M ABDUL RAHEEM C 
(HSBN)

CHINGAMPUNATHIL, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

271 27/01/2026 NIMI ARAVIND P ARAVINDAKSHAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANAYIL, 
AMBALAPPADI, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

272 27/01/2026 MIDHUSHA K R Ajitha (MTHR) Chirattattummal, 
Kacheri Road, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Elathur

  

273 27/01/2026 ANANT LAL A P DEEPA (MTHR) DEVANANDAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

274 27/01/2026 ASLAM P HASSAN P (FTHR) KURUMBARUKANDI, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

275 27/01/2026 Athira M E Raveendran Nair 
(FTHR)

MELE ERESSERI, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMINDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

276 27/01/2026 SHYNI K P KISHOR K (HSBN) LAKSHMI BHAVAN 
MEKKAYIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

277 27/01/2026 Malavika K M Akshay E (HSBN) Puthukkudi, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

278 27/01/2026 HAFSATH K M MUSTHAFA V P 
(HSBN)

VATTAPOYIL, 
ATHOLI, 

NANMINDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

279 27/01/2026 AMINA THANHA ANAZ V M (FTHR) VADAKKE 
MALAYIL, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
NANMINDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

280 27/01/2026 Hafeefa Aratham Kandy Haris A K (FTHR) Aratham Kandy, 
Cheekkilode, Nanminda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikode

  

281 27/01/2026 Anusree P Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Puthukkudi, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

282 27/01/2026 ASWIN P PRASAD T (FTHR) Sayoojyam, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikkode

  

283 27/01/2026 Gopika K Siju K (FTHR) Kannankandiyil, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Elathur

  

284 27/01/2026 Sreerag P Sreedharan P (FTHR) Puthukkudi, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

285 27/01/2026 ANUSREE K SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KANIKOTTUMMAL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

286 27/01/2026 THAMANNA K K SHABEER K K (FTHR) KURUMBARUKANDIYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKODY, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

287 27/01/2026 NIFA FATHIMA ABDULNAJEEB 
(FTHR)

9/230, 
VARIKADIMMAL, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, kozhikode

  

288 27/01/2026 SHERLY SAROJINI (MTHR) VELLANGOTTU, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  

289 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAQE E

ABDULRASHEED 
(FTHR)

IDAKKANGATTU, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

290 27/01/2026 HISHAM ABDULLA 
CP

FEBINA P (MTHR) MELE 
THERAMBATH, 

KONOTT, Kuruvatoor, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

291 27/01/2026 Rashida Farshath N P Abdul Salam (HSBN) Theyyambadikkandy, 
Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

292 27/01/2026 Baburajan K Mini (WIFE) Binisha Nivas, 
Ambalathukulangara, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

293 27/01/2026 Devanandha A Prakasan A (FTHR) Ayoli, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

294 27/01/2026 Amrutha K Prashob P (HSBN) 61, 
Panikkottil,Padinhattummuri, 

Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

295 27/01/2026 Sneha P M Sathyan P M (FTHR) Parayil Meethal, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Elathur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

296 27/01/2026 ADARSH KUMAR S Santhosh Kumar E M 
(FTHR)

Edathanagara Meethal, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

297 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN K

ABDUL HARIS K 
(FTHR)

KOOVIL, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

298 27/01/2026 Keerthana N Manoj N (FTHR) Nokkancheri (Ho), 
Kuruvattoor, 
Kuruvattoor, 

Kuruvattoor, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

299 27/01/2026 Sana Fathima T Abdul Raheem T 
(FTHR)

Thoduvayil, 
Nanamanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

300 27/01/2026 FIROS 
ATHIYANATHIL 

MEETHAL 

KOYAKKUTTY 
ATHIYANATHIL 
MEETHAL (FTHR)

ATHIYANATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR POST, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

301 27/01/2026 Anandhu P N Anandhu 
P N

Shyju N Shyju N 
(FTHR)

15/142 Purathayil, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

302 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nizam P K Basheer P T (OTHR) Nedum Parambath, 
Palath, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, Elathur

  

303 27/01/2026 MANAV M C BAIJU M C (FTHR) 124, 
MANNARCHALIL, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
NANMINDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

304 27/01/2026 Ananya M Anil Anil (FTHR) Manathanath ,puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

305 27/01/2026 Nandhana Manoj Manoj Kumar P P 
(FTHR)

Padinhare Parayil, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Elathur

  

306 27/01/2026 ABIN RAJ P Ramachandran P 
(FTHR)

Perattil, Oloppara, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

307 27/01/2026 AVANI V VASUDEVAN V 
(FTHR)

VAVILATTU, 
POTTAMMURI, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

308 27/01/2026 SUCHAN R S Ramachandran Mk 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVATTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 

AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

309 27/01/2026 Anuma K Mani K (FTHR) Kallukkudumbil, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Elathur

  

310 27/01/2026 INSHA JALEEL K P JALEEL K P (FTHR) 1/143 A, 
KOLAPARAMBATH, 

GATE BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

311 27/01/2026 ROBINA KARMAKAR ABHI V K (HSBN) VARATHARU 
KUNIYIL, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

312 27/01/2026 VISHNU. M MADHUSOODHANAN 
M (FTHR)

2/391 A, 
ETTUKANDATHIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

313 27/01/2026 ABHINAV C Madhu C (FTHR) Madhu Nivas, 
Thalakulathur, 
Thalakulathur, 

Thalakulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

314 27/01/2026 Divya U V JESVAND P (HSBN) 71, 
Panikottil,Padinhattummuri, 

Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

315 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA D JAFAR D (FTHR) 23/276a, ottathenghu, 
kakkodi, makkada, 
673611, kozhikode

  

316 27/01/2026 Naja fathima A P ABDUL MANAF A P 
(FTHR)

Aruparambath, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

317 27/01/2026 abhinav. m Prakashan m (FTHR) Mavatt, mokavuur, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, kozhikode

  

318 27/01/2026 Anoop CK Raveendran CK (FTHR) Kailasam 
Irikkathazham, Konott, 

kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

319 27/01/2026 Aiswarya K T Binesh P T (HSBN) Kokkolithazhath, 
Eranjikkal, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

320 27/01/2026 Akshay P P Anilkumar P P (FTHR) Paruthirikkum Parambil, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode
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321 27/01/2026 NAVANEETH K T GIREESH V (FTHR) KOLUVEETIL 
THAZHATH, 

KAMMILITHAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

322 27/01/2026 SANIYA P P ANSAR (HSBN) Thattumpurathmeethal, 
Pullaloor, Kuruvattoor, 
Kuruvattoor, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

323 27/01/2026 Husna Ashraf (HSBN) Thaikkandi, Jettyroad , 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

324 27/01/2026 Adwaith Shanil k shanil kumar (FTHR) Shreyas, Mokavoor, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, kozhikode

  

325 27/01/2026 Abdul Basil K K Nasir K K (FTHR) KUNDOLAMKANDI, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Nanminda

  

326 27/01/2026 Ramakrishnan K Ragavan Nair (FTHR) Amaravathi, 
Nambalankandy 

Parambu, Nanmanda, 
Cheekkilode Post, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

327 27/01/2026 NAJIYA PARVIN K P NAVAS K P (FTHR) Chayiparmbath, 
Parambil, Kuruvartoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

328 27/01/2026 SHABNA V P SHABU V P (FTHR) SWASTHI, 
KUZHAPALLI 

PARAMBU 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA POST, 

673611, KOZHIKODE
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329 27/01/2026 Abdul Basith K K Nasir K K (FTHR) KUNDOLAMKANDI, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Nanminda

  

330 27/01/2026 SREESHMA M MANIKANDAN K N 
(FTHR)

21/227, thekke 
aryarambath, kakkodi, 

makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

331 27/01/2026 SREYA P SATHYAN (FTHR) Puthiyottil, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

332 27/01/2026 Ayisha Saniya C P Jaisal (FTHR) Najiya 
Nasri,Kalolipoyil, 

Pottammuri, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

333 27/01/2026 Shamila C P Jaisal (FTHR) Najiya Nasri, 
Kalolipoyil, 

Pottammuri, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

334 27/01/2026 AAWANTHAJITH V K Jiji K (MTHR) Vadakke Kayakkali, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

335 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER K P

Muhammed Mushthaq 
K P (FTHR)

Mele Punathil, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

336 27/01/2026 SREERANJINI A R Radhakrishna Kurup 
(FTHR)

Kandothukandy, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

337 27/01/2026 SHAFAD K P ASHRAF K P (FTHR) Kuniyedath Purayil, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor., 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode
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338 27/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA SALU T P (FTHR) 13/326 
KADAVANTHATTIL, 

KUMARASWAMI, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

339 27/01/2026 SNEHA C BABURAJ (FTHR) CHERIYERI, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

340 27/01/2026 ARCHANA R Chithra (MTHR) Vadakke Kayakkali, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

341 27/01/2026 MIDHUN M CHEKKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MUTHIYERI, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

342 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T P SALU T P (FTHR) 13/326 
KADAVANTHATTIL, 

KUMARASWAMI, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

343 27/01/2026 Sanif Salim Kk Sajitha (MTHR) 4/6, 
Kummanghotuthayam, 

Kuruvattoor, 
Kuruvattoor, 673611, 

Koyi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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